
r e t r a c t a b l e  n e e d l e

r e t r a c t a b l e  n e e d l e

• AUTOMATED NEEDLE RETRACTION 

• EFFECTIVELY REDUCES THE RISK OF NEEDLESTICK INJURIES 

• EASY TO USE - REQUIRES MINIMAL TRAINING 

• ACTIVATION CAN BE ACHIEVED IN A VARIETY OF WAYS 

• MAY BE ACTIVATED BEFORE OR AFTER REMOVAL FROM  PATIENT 

• PRE-REMOVAL ACTIVATION REDUCES THE RISK OF EXPOSURE TO 

THE CONTAMINATED SHARP 

• ACTIVATION OF SAFETY MECHANISM AUTOMATICALLY 

COVERS SYRINGE LUER TIP, REDUCING RISK OF EXPOSURE TO 

MEDICATION, BLOOD/BODY FLUIDS 

• REMAINS SAFE THROUGH DISPOSAL

compatible with both luer lock & luer slip syringes

may be used with pre-filled syringes
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Needle Size

30G x ½”

25G x 5/8”
25G x 1”
25G x 1 ½”
23G x 1” 
22G x 1” 
22G x 1 ½”
21G x 1”
21G x 1 ½”
20G x 1”
20G x 1 ½”
18G x 1”
18G x 1 ½”

Catalog #

82211

82091
82011
85011
82031
85021
85031
85041
85051
85061
85071
85081
85091

Now available in 

NEW sizes

OTHER AVAILABLE SAFETY PRODUCTS

Van ishPo in t ® Sy r inge

Van ishPo in t ® B lood  Co l lec t ion  Tube Ho lder

Van ishPo in t ® B lood  Co l lec t ion  Se t

Van ishPo in t ® IV  Ca the te r

Pa t ien t  Sa fe ® Sy r inge



—  E A S Y  T O  U S E  — 
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Attach EasyPoint needle to any luer lock or luer slip syringe. 
Administer medication according to institutional policy.

Apply pressure to the color-coded tab and the safety chamber using 
a squeezing motion, allowing the needle to automatically retract into 
the safety chamber. This device is designed for activation before 
or after removing the needle from the patient.

Dispose in an appropriate sharps container per protocol 
of institution.

•  m i n i m a l  c h a n g e  i n  i n j e c t i o n  t e c h n i q u e

•  a l l o w s  f o r  s i n g l e - h a n d e d  a c t i v a t i o n

•  c l i n i c i a n ’s  h a n d s  a n d  f i n g e r s  r e m a i n  b e h i n d   
 t h e  e x p o s e d  s h a r p  a t  a l l  t i m e s

AUTOMATED RETRACTION – now w it h – ADDED VERSATILITY

Triple beveled, lubricated 
needle provides patient comfort

Needle hub & activation tab 
are color-coded for needle gauge

Clear, compact safety chamber 
does not inter fere with injection

After retraction, contaminated 
needle is enclosed in safety 

chamber preventing exposure

Activation of safety mechanism automatically 
covers syringe luer tip, reducing risk of exposure 

to medication, blood /body fluids

When activated, 
needle retracts
automatical ly

30G


